Congressional Candidate Table 5b

Top 50 House Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2003 - September 30, 2004

Candidate Name
SCHWARTZ, ALLYSON
FROST, MARTIN

ROBINSON, VERNON LUCIUS

MEEHAN, MARTIN T
HASTERT, J DENNIS
MENENDEZ, ROBERT
MUSGRAVE, MARILYN N
HERSETH, STEPHANIE M
HARRIS, KATHERINE
SESSIONS, PETE MR.
MARKEY, EDWARD JOHN
LANTOS, TOM

JINDAL, BOBBY
NORTHUP, ANNE M
ROGERS, DAVID WARREN
AMERI, GOLI YAZDI
KENNEDY, PATRICK J
NEUGEBAUER, RANDY
WILSON, HEATHER A
WU, DAVID

GINGREY, J. PHILLIP
MURTHA, JOHN P MR.
PORTMAN, ROBERT J
PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS
YOUNG, DON E

SHAYS, CHRISTOPHER

WOHLGEMUTH, ARLENE MRS

FOLEY, MARK

BEAUPREZ, ROBERT LOUIS
GLENN, DYLAN C
ROMERO, RICHARD M.
DIEDRICH, LARRY WILLIAM
MACK, CONNIE

BALDWIN, TAMMY
FERGUSON, MIKE
REYNOLDS, THOMAS M
WESTMORELAND, LYNN A
DAVIS, THOMAS M I
DELAY, THOMAS DALE
DAVIS, GEOFFREY C
KNOLLENBERG, JOSEPH K
PORTER, JON C SR
CANTOR, ERIC

FORTUNO, LUIS

LOWEY, NITAM

KIRK, MARK STEVEN
TORSELLA, JOSEPH M
EDWARDS, CHET

FORD, HAROLD E JR
FEDERER, WILLIAM J

State District

PA
TX
NC
MA
IL
NJ
CcO
SD
FL
TX
MA
CA
LA
KY
RI
OR
RI
TX
NM
OR
GA
PA
OH
GA
AK
CT
TX
FL
CcOo
GA
NM
SD
FL
Wi
NJ
NY
GA
VA
TX
KY
Mi
NV
VA
PR
NY
IL
PA
TX
TN
MO

13
32
05
05
14
13
04
00
13
32
07
12
01
03
01
01
01
19
01
01
11
12
02
06
00
04
17
16
07
08
01
00
14
02
07
26
08
11
22
04
09
03
07
00
18
10
13
17
09
03

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Contributions

Challenger/Open From Individuals

Open

Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

$3,168,624
$2,864,267
$2,819,350
$2,695,886
$2,685,734
$2,610,425
$2,316,728
$2,306,930
$2,226,247
$2,156,048
$1,926,290
$1,831,689
$1,722,637
$1,696,154
$1,694,730
$1,619,209
$1,618,547
$1,612,629
$1,540,704
$1,467,007
$1,454,241
$1,429,633
$1,425,928
$1,392,480
$1,390,916
$1,378,081
$1,344,134
$1,343,892
$1,338,052
$1,321,055
$1,309,691
$1,308,949
$1,292,631
$1,280,183
$1,251,142
$1,250,572
$1,249,254
$1,245,482
$1,226,387
$1,222,830
$1,216,729
$1,216,616
$1,206,435
$1,202,814
$1,200,217
$1,195,820
$1,176,286
$1,167,405
$1,146,422
$1,139,398



